Realms of History, Inc.
Membership Points

Member ID
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202

Event Date

05/13/15
05/13/15
05/13/15
05/13/15
05/13/15
05/13/15
05/13/15
05/13/15
05/13/15
05/13/15
07/09/16
03/01/17
07/07/17
12/09/17
05/24/18
10/20/18
12/08/18
01/19/19
02/28/19
05/18/19
05/24/19
12/14/19
05/13/15
05/13/15
05/13/15
05/13/15
05/13/15
05/13/15
05/13/15
05/13/15
05/13/15
05/13/15
05/13/15
05/13/15
05/13/15
05/13/15
05/13/15
05/13/15
05/13/15
05/13/15
05/13/15
05/13/15
05/13/15
05/13/15

Points

AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
APB
APB
APB
APB
APB
APB
APB
APB
APB
APB
APB
APB
APB
APB
APB
APB
APB
APB
APB
APB
APB
APB

Description
Conversion
Conversion
Conversion
Conversion
Conversion
Conversion
Conversion
Conversion
Conversion
Conversion
West Haven Demo Medieval Mayhem
West Haven Demo Desert Marigold Medieval Games
West Haven Demo Medieval Mayhem Fair & Gypsy Rendezvous
West Haven Demo Desert Marigold Winter Fest
West Haven Demo Phoenix Comic Fest
West Haven Tourney
West Haven Demo Desert Marigold Winter Fest
West Haven Demo Hero Fest Charity Event
West Haven Demo Desert Marigold Medieval Games
West Haven Demo Cub Scout
West Haven Demo Fan Fusion
West Haven Demo Desert Marigold
Conversion
Conversion
Conversion
Conversion
Conversion
Conversion
Conversion
Conversion
Conversion
Conversion
Conversion
Conversion
Conversion
Conversion
Conversion
Conversion
Conversion
Conversion
Conversion
Conversion
Conversion
Conversion
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Realms of History, Inc.
Membership Points

Member ID
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202

Event Date
05/13/15
05/13/15
10/20/18
03/09/19
04/13/19
08/10/19
09/14/19
12/11/19
01/11/20
05/08/21
06/12/21
05/13/15
05/13/15
05/13/15
05/13/15
05/13/15
05/13/15
05/13/15
05/13/15
05/13/15
05/13/15
05/13/15
05/13/15
01/12/19
02/16/19
11/08/20
12/13/20
07/10/21
08/14/21
09/11/21
10/09/21
09/14/19
07/10/21
05/13/15
06/12/21
07/10/21
10/09/21
05/13/15
05/13/15
05/13/15
05/13/15
05/13/15
05/13/15
04/13/19

Points
APB
APB
APB
APB
APB
APB
APB
APB
APB
APB
APB
APH
APH
APH
APH
APH
APH
APH
APH
APH
APH
APH
APH
APH
APH
APH
APH
APH
APH
APH
APH

AS
AS
AW
AW
AW
AW
AWP
AWP
AWP
AWP
AWP
AWP
AWP

Conversion
Conversion
West Haven Tourney
West Haven Tourney

West Haven Tourney & War

West Haven Tourney
West Haven Tourney
West Haven Tourney
West Haven Tourney
West Haven Tourney
West Haven Tourney
Conversion
Conversion
Conversion
Conversion
Conversion
Conversion
Conversion
Conversion
Conversion
Conversion
Conversion
Conversion
West Haven Tourney

Description

West Haven Tourney & Pre Demo Mtg

Tortuga Tourney
Tortuga Tourney
West Haven Tourney
West Haven Tourney
West Haven Tourney
West Haven Tourney
West Haven Tourney
West Haven Tourney
Conversion

West Haven Tourney
West Haven Tourney
West Haven Tourney
Conversion
Conversion
Conversion
Conversion
Conversion
Conversion

West Haven Tourney & War
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Realms of History, Inc.
Membership Points

Member ID
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202

Event Date

05/13/15
05/13/15
05/13/15
05/13/15
05/13/15
05/13/15
05/13/15
05/13/15
05/13/15
05/13/15
09/12/15
07/09/16
11/12/16
03/01/17
07/07/17
11/10/17
12/09/17
01/19/18
03/01/18
05/12/18
05/24/18
07/06/18
12/08/18
01/19/19
05/24/19
12/14/19
01/19/18
05/13/15
05/13/15
05/13/15
05/13/15
05/13/15
05/13/15
05/13/15
05/13/15
05/13/15
05/13/15
05/13/15
05/13/15
05/13/15
05/13/15
05/13/15
05/13/15
05/13/15

Points

CD
CD
CD
CD
CD
CD
CD
CD
CD
CD
CD
CD
CD
CD
CD
CD
CD
CD
CD
CD
CD
CD
CD
CD
CD
CD
CI
CPK
CPK
CPK
CPK
CPK
CPK
CPK
CPK
CPW
CPW
CPW
CPW
CPW
CPW
CPW
CPW
CPW

Description
Conversion
Conversion
Conversion
Conversion
Conversion
Conversion
Conversion
Conversion
Conversion
Conversion
West Haven Tourney
West Haven Demo Medieval Mayhem
West Haven Tourney & Demo Ciceros Prep School Fair
West Haven Demo Desert Marigold Medieval Games
West Haven Demo Medieval Mayhem Fair & Gypsy Rendezvous
West Haven Demo Basis Con
West Haven Demo Desert Marigold Winter Fest
West Haven Demo Cornville School
West Haven Demo Desert Marigold Winter Fair
West Haven Tourney
West Haven Demo Phoenix Comic Fest
West Haven Demo Medieval Mayhem Fair
West Haven Demo Desert Marigold Winter Fest
West Haven Demo Hero Fest Charity Event
West Haven Demo Fan Fusion
West Haven Demo Desert Marigold
West Haven Demo Cornville School
Conversion
Conversion
Conversion
Conversion
Conversion
Conversion
Conversion
Conversion
Conversion
Conversion
Conversion
Conversion
Conversion
Conversion
Conversion
Conversion
Conversion
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Realms of History, Inc.
Membership Points

Member ID  Event Date Points Description
P202 05/13/15 CPW  Conversion
P202 10/10/15 CPW  West Haven Tourney
P202 01/09/16 CPW  West Haven Tourney
P202 06/08/16 CPW  West Haven Tourney
P202 07/09/16 CPW  West Haven Tourney
P202 10/08/16 CPW  West Haven Tourney
P202 03/09/19 CPW  West Haven Tourney
P202 04/13/19 CPW  West Haven Tourney & War
P202 10/14/17 CS West Haven Tourney
P202 05/13/15 CWP  Conversion
P202 05/13/15 CWP Conversion
P202 05/13/15 CWP  Conversion
P202 05/13/15 CWP  Conversion
P202 05/13/15 CWP  Conversion
P202 05/13/15 CWP Conversion
P202 04/13/19 CWP  West Haven Tourney & War
P202 05/13/15 MD Conversion
P202 05/13/15 MD Conversion
P202 05/13/15 MD Conversion
P202 03/01/17 MD West Haven Demo Desert Marigold Medieval Games
P202 07/07/17 MD West Haven Demo Medieval Mayhem Fair & Gypsy Rendezvous
P202 11/10/17 MD West Haven Demo Basis Con
P202 01/19/18 MD West Haven Demo Cornville School
P202 03/01/18 MD West Haven Demo Desert Marigold Winter Fair
P202 07/06/18 MD West Haven Demo Medieval Mayhem Fair
P202 11/03/18 MD West Haven Demo Tucson Comic Con
P202 01/19/19 MD West Haven Demo Hero Fest Charity Event
P202 02/28/19 MD West Haven Demo Desert Marigold Medieval Games
P202 05/04/19 MD West Haven Demo Cornville May Day Fair
P202 12/14/19 MD West Haven Demo Desert Marigold
P202 05/13/15 MI Conversion
P202 05/13/15 MI Conversion
P202 05/13/15 MI Conversion
P202 05/13/15 MI Conversion
P202 05/13/15 MI Conversion
P202 05/13/15 MI Conversion
P202 05/13/15 MI Conversion
P202 05/13/15 MI Conversion
P202 05/13/15 MI Conversion
P202 05/13/15 MI Conversion
P202 07/12/15 MI West Haven Demo Medieval Mayhem
P202 12/12/15 MI West Haven Feast Yule
P202 01/09/16 MI West Haven Tourney
P202 03/12/16 MI West Haven Tourney
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Realms of History, Inc.
Membership Points

Member ID
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202

Event Date

04/09/16
05/14/16
09/10/16
10/08/16
11/12/16
01/14/17
01/15/17
07/07/17
09/09/17
10/14/17
11/10/17
01/06/18
02/10/18
03/10/18
04/14/18
05/12/18
05/24/18
06/09/18
09/08/18
10/31/18
12/15/18
05/13/15
05/13/15
05/13/15
05/13/15
05/13/15
05/13/15
05/13/15
05/13/15
05/13/15
05/13/15
05/13/15
05/13/15
05/13/15
05/13/15
05/13/15
05/13/15
05/13/15
05/13/15
05/13/15
05/13/15
05/13/15
05/13/15
05/13/15

Points

MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
MP
MP
MP
MP
MP
MP
MP
MP
MP
MP
MP
MP
MP
MP
MP
MP
MP
MP
MP
MP
MP
MP
MP

Description
West Haven Tourney
West Haven Tourney
West Haven Tourney
West Haven Tourney
West Haven Tourney & Demo Ciceros Prep School Fair
West Haven Tourney
West Haven Feast 12th Night
West Haven Demo Medieval Mayhem Fair & Gypsy Rendezvous
West Haven Tourney
West Haven Tourney
West Haven Demo Basis Con
West Haven 12th Night Feast
West Haven Tourney
West Haven Tourney
West Haven Prince Philippe Memorial Tourney
West Haven Tourney
West Haven Demo Phoenix Comic Fest
West Haven Tourney
West Haven Tourney
West Haven Demo All Hallow's Eve
West Haven Coronation & 12th Night
Conversion
Conversion
Conversion
Conversion
Conversion
Conversion
Conversion
Conversion
Conversion
Conversion
Conversion
Conversion
Conversion
Conversion
Conversion
Conversion
Conversion
Conversion
Conversion
Conversion
Conversion
Conversion
Conversion
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Realms of History, Inc.
Membership Points

Member ID  Event Date Points Description
P202 05/13/15 MP Conversion
P202 05/13/15 MP Conversion
P202 05/13/15 MP Conversion
P202 05/13/15 MP Conversion
P202 05/13/15 MP Conversion
P202 05/13/15 MP Conversion
P202 05/13/15 MP Conversion
P202 05/13/15 MP Conversion
P202 05/13/15 MP Conversion
P202 05/13/15 MP Conversion
P202 05/13/15 MP Conversion
P202 05/13/15 MP Conversion
P202 05/13/15 MP Conversion
P202 05/24/18 MP West Haven Demo Phoenix Comic Fest
P202 02/16/19 MP West Haven Tourney & Pre Demo Mtg
P202 12/11/19 MP West Haven Tourney
P202 01/11/20 MP West Haven Tourney
P202 03/05/21 MP West Haven Demo Tuscon Waldorf School
P202 05/08/21 MP West Haven Tourney
P202 06/12/21 MP West Haven Tourney
P202 08/14/21 MP West Haven Tourney
P202 09/11/21 MP West Haven Tourney
P202 10/09/21 MP West Haven Tourney
P202 01/11/20 MS West Haven Tourney
P202 05/13/15 MWP  Conversion
P202 05/13/15 MWP  Conversion
P202 05/13/15 MWP  Conversion
P202 05/13/15 MWP  Conversion
P202 05/13/15 MWP  Conversion
P202 05/13/15 MWP  Conversion
P202 05/13/15 TD Conversion
P202 05/13/15 TD Conversion
P202 05/13/15 TD Conversion
P202 05/13/15 TD Conversion
P202 05/13/15 TD Conversion
P202 05/13/15 TD Conversion
P202 05/13/15 TD Conversion
P202 05/13/15 TD Conversion
P202 05/13/15 TD Conversion
P202 05/13/15 TD Conversion
P202 07/10/15 TD West Haven Demo Medieval Mayhem
P202 07/11/15 D West Haven Demo Medieval Mayhem
P202 03/12/16 TD West Haven Tourney
P202 05/14/16 TD West Haven Tourney
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Realms of History, Inc.
Membership Points

Member ID
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202

Event Date
06/08/16
07/09/16
11/12/16
03/01/17
07/07/17
11/10/17
12/09/17
01/19/18
03/01/18
05/24/18
07/06/18
10/31/18
11/03/18
12/08/18
01/19/19
02/28/19
05/04/19
05/24/19
12/14/19
01/09/20
02/10/20
03/05/20
03/05/21
04/13/19
04/27/19
05/13/15
05/13/15
05/13/15
05/13/15
05/13/15
05/13/15
05/13/15
05/13/15
05/13/15
02/13/16
05/13/15
05/13/15
05/13/15
05/13/15
05/13/15
05/13/15
05/13/15
05/13/15
05/13/15

Points
TD
TD
TD
TD
TD
TD
TD
TD
TD
TD
TD
TD
TD
TD
TD
TD
TD
TD
TD
TD
TD
TD
TD

TI
TI
™
™
™
™
™
™
™
TPA
TPA
TPA
TPJ
TPJ
TPJ
TPJ
TPJ
TPJ
TPJ
TPJ
TPJ

Description
West Haven Tourney
West Haven Demo Medieval Mayhem
West Haven Tourney & Demo Ciceros Prep School Fair
West Haven Demo Desert Marigold Medieval Games

West Haven Demo Medieval Mayhem Fair & Gypsy Rendezvous

West Haven Demo Basis Con

West Haven Demo Desert Marigold Winter Fest
West Haven Demo Cornville School

West Haven Demo Desert Marigold Winter Fair
West Haven Demo Phoenix Comic Fest

West Haven Demo Medieval Mayhem Fair
West Haven Demo All Hallow's Eve

West Haven Demo Tucson Comic Con

West Haven Demo Desert Marigold Winter Fest
West Haven Demo Hero Fest Charity Event
West Haven Demo Desert Marigold Medieval Games
West Haven Demo Cornville May Day Fair
West Haven Demo Fan Fusion

West Haven Demo Desert Marigold

West Haven Demo Desert Collegium Marigold Heraldry
West Haven Demo Sedona Waldorf

West Haven Demo Desrt Marigold

West Haven Demo Tuscon Waldorf School
West Haven Tourney & War

West Haven Collegium Hat Making

Conversion

Conversion

Conversion

Conversion

Conversion

Conversion

Conversion

Conversion

Conversion

West Haven Tourney

Conversion

Conversion

Conversion

Conversion

Conversion

Conversion

Conversion

Conversion

Conversion

Page 7 of 9




Realms of History, Inc.
Membership Points

Member ID
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202
P202

Event Date
05/13/15
05/13/15
05/13/15
05/13/15
05/13/15
05/13/15
05/13/15
05/13/15
05/13/15
05/13/15
05/13/15
05/13/15
05/13/15
05/13/15
05/13/15
05/13/15
05/13/15
05/13/15
05/13/15
05/13/15
05/13/15
05/13/15
05/13/15
05/13/15
05/13/15
04/13/19
09/12/15
11/14/15
04/13/19
05/13/15
05/13/15
05/13/15
05/13/15
05/13/15
05/13/15
05/13/15
02/13/16
05/13/15
05/13/15
05/13/15
05/13/15
05/13/15
05/13/15
04/13/19

Points
TPJ
TPJ
TPJ
TPJ
TPJ
TPJ
TPJ
TPJ
TPJ
TPJ
TPJ
TPJ
TPJ
TPJ
TPJ
TPJ
TPJ
TPJ
TPJ
TPJ
TPJ
TPJ
TPJ
TPJ
TPJ
TPJ

TS
TS
TS
™
™
™
™
™
™
™™
™
TWP
TWP
TWP
TWP
TWP
TWP
TWP

Conversion
Conversion
Conversion
Conversion
Conversion
Conversion
Conversion
Conversion
Conversion
Conversion
Conversion
Conversion
Conversion
Conversion
Conversion
Conversion
Conversion
Conversion
Conversion
Conversion
Conversion
Conversion
Conversion
Conversion
Conversion

West Haven Tourney & War
West Haven Tourney
West Haven Tourney
West Haven Tourney & War
Conversion
Conversion
Conversion
Conversion
Conversion
Conversion
Conversion

West Haven Tourney
Conversion
Conversion
Conversion
Conversion
Conversion
Conversion

West Haven Tourney & War

Description
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Realms of History, Inc.
Membership Points

Member ID  Event Date Points Description
P202 05/13/15 Knight Master of Trades and Crafts
P202 08/13/16 West Haven Tourney
P202 12/10/16 West Haven Tourney
P202 04/08/17 West Haven Tourney
P202 05/13/17 West Haven Tourney
P202 10/12/19 West Haven Tourney
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